
Pos. 

classic BEARS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Rennen nicht beendet 

NS 

classic SAM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

classic SBK 

1 

2 

Rennen nicht beendet 

NS 

vintage BEARS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Rennen nicht beendet 

NS 

St.Nr. 

577 

590 

596 

550 

574 

599 

536 

559 

744 

701 

712 

711 

702 

704 

15 

50 

20 

543 

534 

512 

591 

705 

Name 

Ingo Margelowsky 

Andreas Wagner-Wischhoff 

Andreas Baumgarten 

Ted Haanappel 

Rainer Seidel 

Stefan Nerge 

Norbert Dalmühle 

Ivano Salogni 

Thomas Tippelt 

René Frey 

Bernd Tittler 

Sascha Pfautsch 

Pit Müller 

René Schmid 

Holger Telke 

Andreas Heller 

Olav Bock 

Hans-Peter Mevs 

Jeroen de Jager 

Burkhard Rogge 

Dr. Falk Wolf 

Walter Öxler 

Team 

Molinari Moto Club 

Elbufer Racing 

Dalmühle Motorradteile 

TT-Racing 

SwissEvoTeam 

Silent Hektik Racing Team 

SwissEvoTeam 

SwissEvoTeam 

Dreamteam HH 

Jürgensen Motors 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

GER 

NED 

GER 

GER 

GER 

SUI 

GER 

SUI 

GER 

GER 

SUI 

SUI 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

NED 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Motorrad 

Ducati Pantah 750 

Ducati Pantah 

Guzzi 

Moto Guzzi V50 

Yamaha TR1 

Moto Guzzi 

Moto Guzzi 750R 

MG Le Mans II 

VH 750 

Honda VF500 

Ducati 600 

Guzzi V75 

Honda VF500 

Honda VF500 

Suzuki GSX-R 1100 

Kawasaki Z1100R 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Ducati Pantah 

Ducati 350 

Ducati Pantah 

Ducati 450 

Benelli 500 

Runden 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

Gesamtzeit 

17:49.171 

17:53.036 

18:02.309 

18:44.022 

18:58.352 

18:58.370 

19:00.549 

18:27.581 

18:30.670 

18:33.959 

18:42.006 

17:55.923 

18:02.454 

17:26.617 

17:48.246 

18:42.406 

18:02.486 

18:29.297 

19:19.591 

Diff. 

3.865 

13.138 

54.851 

1:09.181 

1:09.199 

1:11.378 

NS 

3.089 

6.378 

14.425 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

21.629 

NS 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

NS 

Abstand 

3.865 

9.273 

41.713 

14.330 

0.018 

2.179 

3.089 

3.289 

8.047 

1 Runde 

6.531 

21.629 

1 Runde 

26.811 

50.294 

Beste Zeit. 

1:44.976 

1:45.540 

1:46.634 

1:50.393 

1:51.544 

1:51.045 

1:52.233 

1:48.305 

1:48.732 

1:48.650 

1:50.271 

1:57.399 

1:57.995 

1:41.482 

1:44.725 

1:49.918 

1:57.976 

2:00.979 

2:06.648 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

21.629 

Durchnitts Geschwindigkeit 

126,132 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:41.482 

Beste Geschw. 

130,084 

Beste Runde von 

15 - Holger Telke 
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XVIII. Festival ITALIA 

Vintage/Classic BEARS/ SAM/ Classic SBK 

Race 2 

Rennen (15:00 und 1 Runden) started at 13:33:20 

Oschersleben/D 3,667 Km 

28.06.2015 13:20 


